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OPERATOR Yates Petroleum Corporation ADDRESS 207 S 4thARﬁ§$653ﬁ%}NM 8k210
LEASE NAME Kepple _ZN Com ' WELL NO. 1

LOCATION 660'FSL & 1980'FEL, Section 18, T-15-S, R-27-E, Eddy County, New Mexico

ANGLE- . ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT 'DISPLACEMENT
410 3/4 5.37 . : 5.37
875 ) 1/4 2.03 7.40
1335 3/4 6.02 13.42
1808 3/4 6.19 19.61
2251 ‘ 1 7.73 ~ 27.34
2798 3/4 7.16 34.50
3266 11/4 10.21 44.71
3769 1 8.78 53.49
4248 3/4 6.27 59.76
4383 1/4 .59 60.35
4748 3/4 - 4.78 65.13
5248 1 8.73 73.86 .
5735 3/4 ' 6.37 _ - 80.23
6310 1/2 5.02 85.25
6781 3/4 : 6.17 91.42
7249 3/4 6.13 97.55
7731 1 8.41 105.96
8231 11/4 10.91 116.87
8602 3/4 4.86 121.73
9060 1 7.99 129.72

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

ent - Contracts

AFFIDAVIT:

pefore me, the undersigned authority, appeared Garu W. Chappell known to
me to be the person whose name js subscribed herebelow, who on making deposition,
under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Opecrator of the well
jdentified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belicf, such well was
not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

Gf)mua , . OJUAKW

AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE

22nd  gay of August , 1984,

sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the

Pamcla A. Hughcs ﬂ

Notary Public in and for the
Countuv of Midland, Tcxas



